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14th East Coast Championship Meet - 1/17/2026

Providence Career & Technical High School

Results

Event 62  Boys 1 Mile Run Youth
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Paul Lehmann                 R3 Elite               5:15.42
  2 Tyler Levy                   R3 Elite               5:15.66
  3 John Lehmann                 R3 Elite               5:18.87
  4 Will Driscoll                R3 Elite               5:29.76
  5 David Canter                 R3 Elite               5:36.64
  6 William Flynn                R3 Elite               5:47.29
  7 Jonah Moon                   Clcf                   5:51.96
Section  2
  1 Flynn Coleman                R3 Elite               5:43.70
  2 William Lang                 Clcf                   5:44.11
  3 Matthew Lang                 Clcf                   5:45.98
  4 Wyler Coleman                R3 Elite               5:48.10
  5 Maximus Parent               Clcf                   5:50.27
  6 William Howes                Clcf                   6:19.55
  7 Nicholas Upham               Clcf                   6:40.33
  8 Landon Dutcher               Clcf                   6:42.03
  9 Jacob Shapiro                Clcf                   6:48.31

Event 62  Boys 1 Mile Run Youth
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Paul Lehmann                 R3 Elite               5:15.42   1
  2 Tyler Levy                   R3 Elite               5:15.66   1
  3 John Lehmann                 R3 Elite               5:18.87   1
  4 Will Driscoll                R3 Elite               5:29.76   1
  5 David Canter                 R3 Elite               5:36.64   1
  6 Flynn Coleman                R3 Elite               5:43.70   2
  7 William Lang                 Clcf                   5:44.11   2
  8 Matthew Lang                 Clcf                   5:45.98   2
  9 William Flynn                R3 Elite               5:47.29   1
 10 Wyler Coleman                R3 Elite               5:48.10   2
 11 Maximus Parent               Clcf                   5:50.27   2
 12 Jonah Moon                   Clcf                   5:51.96   1
 13 William Howes                Clcf                   6:19.55   2
 14 Nicholas Upham               Clcf                   6:40.33   2
 15 Landon Dutcher               Clcf                   6:42.03   2
 16 Jacob Shapiro                Clcf                   6:48.31   2


